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Jobs Worksheets
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use.

police hat
menu
police car
waiter
vegetables
nurse
mobile

hose

office
firefighter
radio

frying pan
mail bag
police officer

Jobs Worksheets

Look and number the pictures. Then label the words J for jobs or U for the things they

15
16
17
18
19
20

chef

fork and knife
mail man
syringe
cooker
waitress
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Jobs Worksheets

Look and write the words.
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